
        

 

 

 
 

At our Christmas Party, Randy highlighted 

each person’s strengths and provided lunch 

from Harmon’s BBQ. Each employee also 

received a very nice gift. 

 
 

 

Keep Praying for Our Country 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Our newest Biggby Coffee is Open Now! 

 

A new take on Randy’s Thought of the Quarter 

 

Wright Contracting Christmas 
 

C C O L M U S S T X S X Z C Z 

A W A H R I F E V M H M Y Y V 

U B L C N Z Y I C Q O B W U O 

Z Y E G O Z I P Z Y P R Z G I 

T O I G A O S B E O P W M F D 

X N I T N X K K L R I L Y Q I 

G F N S U A R I S G N O S O J 

T A L C R U T D E C G T I K S 

S J W L T E A L B S M R V U D 

S U S E J T L W S O X P B Y R 

E V N J E K J O K L A J H P O 

W R N K Q R V N R O E I M Y J 

J X T P T H T S P A Z I R T O 

U S N M H A M L G V C E G F O 

Q S Q C R E I N D E E R E H F 

 

Carolers      Cookies  

Ham        Tree 

Reindeer      Gift 

Singing      Pies  

Songs       Shopping 

Jesus       Snow 

Santa        Turkey 

Sleigh     

    

  

 

 

 

https://youtu.be/XBM419uuN_U


 

Covington, KY 

Liquor City Uncorked 

Renovations! 

 

Our Cabinetry Division 

crafted the 

tables and cabinets! 

 

 

 

 

 

Our Painting Division 

gave the space a 

clean fresh look! 

 

 

 



7655 Foundation Dr. Florence KY. 41042 

 

Randy Reno  President rreno@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Julie Reno  Office Manager julie@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jillian Burlew   Office Administrator jillian@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Pam Jeannet  IT/Web Design pam@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Justin Foster 

Ryan McNeely 

Mark Selby 

 Project Manager 

Project Supervisor 

Project Supervisor 

jfoster@wrightcontractingsi.com 

rmcneely@wrightcontractingsi.com 

mselby@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Don Martin  Project Supervisor dmartin@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Jr Fitzgerald  Painting Supervisor jfitzgerald@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Greg Bedel  Cabinetry Division gbedel@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Rick Burke  Lawn Care Division rburke@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Steven Deutsch  Lawn Care Division sdeutsch@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Cheryl Fitzgerald  Lawn Care Division ccummins@wrightcontractingsi.com 

Nick Toler  Superintendent ntoler@wrightcontractingsi.com  

Andrew Park  Superintendent apark@wrightcontractingsi.com  
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